B.A./B.Sc. Second and Fourth Semester Mid Sem
Examination, 2020

02.03.2020 Mid Sem Examination for Sem 2 (50
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Academic Calendar for the session
July 2019-June 2020

COLLEGE EVENTS

Date
05.07.2019 (Friday)

13.08.2019 (Tuesday)
15.08.2019 (Thursday)

31.08.2019 (Saturday)
05.09.2019 (Thursday)

13.09.2019 (Friday)
&

14.09.2019 (Saturday)
21.12.2019 (Saturday)

17.01.2020 (Friday)
&
18.01.2020 (Saturday)

24.01.2020 (Friday)

26.01.2020 (Sunday)

27.01.2020 (Monday

Event

Beginning of new session:
Orientation of newly admitted
B.A./B.Sc. first semester
students

Bethune Day and Banamahotsab

Independence Day Celebration,
flag hoisting at college campus
(10 AM.)

Freshers' Welcome by the
Students' Committee

Teachers' Day Gelebration by all
Departments

Intra College Competitions

Annual Fest : Aalap
Annual Sports

University Foundation Day, flag
hoisting at college campus
(10A.M.)

Republic Day Gelebration, flag
hoisting at college campus
(10A.M.)

Farewell by the Students'
Committee

07.02.2020 (Friday)
08.02.2020 (Saturday)
21.02.2020 (Friday)

College Reunion Day
College Prize Day

International Language Day
(Bhasha Dibash) Celebration

08.05.2020 (Friday) Rabindra Jayanti
Commencement of UG Classes
Ist Sem Classes 05.07.2019

2" 3" and 4" Sem Classes :  Within 7 Days from the
completion of 1%, 2" and 3"
Semester Examinations
respectively

08.07.2019 (Non-
Laboratory based subjects)

[For Laboratory based subjects, classes begin after
completion of Practical Examinations)

EXAMINATIONS

B.A./B.Sc. Mid-Term and Mid Sem Test, 2019
20.09.2019

3“ Year Classes

Mid Sem Examination for Sem 1
(50 marks) and Sem 3 (75

marks)

21.09.2019 B.A./B.Sc. Mid Term Test for 3“
Year (100 marks)

25.09.2019 Last date for marks submission
of 3 Year, Sem 1 and Sem 3 Mid
Term and Mid Sem Test Exam

26.09.2019 Result Publication of Sem 1 and
Sem 3 Mid Sem Test Exam

27.09.2019 Parent-Teachers Meeting for Sem 1
(11 AM.- 1 PM.) & Sem 3 (2 PM.

- 4 PM.) Students.

27.09.2019 Result Publication of 3" Year
Mid Term Test

09.11.2019 Parent-Teachers Meeting of 3“ Year
Students

B.A./B.Sc. First & Third Semester Examination 2019

3“ week of
Nov. 2019

Internal Assesment for Sem 1 and
Sem 3 Students

B.A./B.Sc. First and Third Semester Final University
Examination, 2019

4" week of
November, 2019

2" week of
December, 2019

B.A./B.Sc. Sem 1 and Sem 3
Practical/Tutorial Examination

B.A./B.Sc. Sem 1 and Sem 3
Theory Examination

1 Filling up of Form for University Examination
November, 2019

B.A./B.Sc. Partlll College Test Examination, 2020

03.01.2020
04.01.2020
06.01.2020
07.01.2020

08.01.2020

09.01.2020
10.01.2020
13.01.2020
14.01.2020

21.01.2020

22.01.2020

B.A./B.Sc. Part Ill Hons. Theory

ENVS Exam

B.A./B.Sc. Part Ill Hons. Practical

Last date of submission of marks for
Part Ill Test

Result Publication of Part Il Test
(Result meeting at 1 PM.)

B.A./B.Sc. Part Il Final University Examination, 2020

1" week of
March, 2020

1% week of
April, 2020

B.A./B.Sc. Part Il Practical

Examinations

B.A./B.Sc. Part Ill Theory
Examinations

1  Tentative date for ENVS Examination to be announced
by the University of Calcutta

1 Filling up of Form for University Examination — by first
week of February, 2020



